Press Release



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Ashlynn Nunn, Marketing Manager

Phone: +1 904 446 3367

Email: an@naihallmark.com

NAI Hallmark Welcomes Eugene Stiltner as Vice President, Land Specialist

JACKSONVILLE, FL – April 20, 2023 – NAI Hallmark, a leading commercial real estate brokerage and property management firm in Jacksonville, announces the firm's continued growth by expanding its brokerage team with the appointment of Eugene Stiltner as Vice President specializing in land leasing and sales, along with tenant representation.

Eugene is a highly skilled commercial real estate land specialist with extensive experience in marketing and retail. Eugene has established a reputation as a trusted advisor and strategic partner to clients across Northeast Florida.

"I'm excited to be joining NAI Hallmark and to have the opportunity to work with such a talented group of professionals," said Stiltner. "I look forward to leveraging my experience and expertise to help clients achieve their real estate goals."

Throughout his career, Eugene has focused on developing deep expertise in marketing and retail, areas in which he has a proven record of accomplishment of success. Having worked on a wide range of projects, from large-scale multifamily developments to individual retail spaces, he has helped clients to achieve their goals through innovative marketing strategies and customized solutions.

"We are thrilled to have Eugene join our team," said NAI Hallmark Managing Partner Christian Harden. "His extensive knowledge of the land market in Northeast Florida combined with his commitment to providing exceptional service to his clients, make him an ideal fit for our team."

Prior to joining the NAI Hallmark team, he had tremendous successes as Associate Director at Prime Realty in Jacksonville, FL with a focus in restaurants, retail, and land.

About NAI Hallmark

NAI Hallmark is a full-service commercial real estate company specializing in sales and leasing brokerage, property and facilities management, and corporate services in Northeast Florida. Established in 1993, NAI Hallmark is currently involved in the leasing and/or management of a portfolio in excess of 6 million square feet of office, industrial and retail properties and is one of the leading investment sales

About NAI Global

NAI Global is a leading global commercial real estate brokerage firm. NAI Global offices are leaders in their local markets and work in unison to provide clients with exceptional solutions to their commercial real estate needs. NAI Global has more than 300 offices strategically located throughout North America, Latin America and the Caribbean, Europe, Africa and Asia Pacific, with over 5,100 local market professionals managing in excess of 1.1 billion square feet of property and facilities. Annually, NAI Global completes in excess of \$20 billion in commercial real estate transactions throughout the world.

NAI Global provides a complete range of corporate and institutional real estate services, including brokerage and leasing, property and facilities management, real estate investment and capital market services, due diligence, global supply chain and logistics consulting, and related advisory services.

To learn more, visit <u>www.naiglobal.com</u> or <u>www.naiglobalnewslink.com</u>.

###